
Dear Candidate, 

"Congratulations" 

It is pleasure to inform you that, you are "Qualifed in B. Pharmacy Entrance Examination-2025. 

"Greetings from SNS College of Pharmacy" 

Raghunathpur, Balganga, Motihari-845401 

Regarding Counselling/Admission 

#Your Counselling is Scheduled between 6-8 September 2025 as date mentioned in the list. 

# Timing: 10:00 AM-Onwards 

# Report on the time with Guardian. 

Required Documents for Counselling 

1. 10th Mark sheet (Original) 

2. 10th Provisional / Original Certificate (Original) 

3. 12th Mark sheet (Original) 

4. 12th Provisional / Original Certificate (Original) 

5. 12th Migration Certificate (Original) 

6. CLC (College Leaving Certificate) 

7. Aadhar Card of Student & Parents (Original) 

8. Color Photographs 6 Piece 

9. Bank Passbook with IFSC Code (Nationalized Bank) 

Note: Carry 1 set Photocopy of required Documents (Mentioned above document section) 

Help Desk: For further inquiries, contact us. 

Thanks & Regards 

Mob. 6299924366, 6299924411 

"SNS Vidyapeeth" 

Principal 
S.N.S. College of Pharnacy 

Motihari 
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251630019 

251630086 

251630102 
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251630139 

251630014 
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Pharmacy Entrance Examination - 2025 
3rd Round Counselling 

Student's Name 

NIKIIL KUMAR 

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 

ARATI KUMARI 

SRISTI SHAILNI 

ADARSH KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

NASIM HUSSAIN 

DANISH ALAM 

PRIYESH KUMAR 

ARYANKUMAR SINGH 

AMIR ALAM 

SATYENDRA KUMAR 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

RUCHI KUMARI 

NITESHKUMAR 

AMAN KUMAR 

ARVIND KUMAR 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

|SARITA KUMARI 

AMIT KUMAR YADAV 

ROHAN KUMAR 

RAVI BHUSAN KUMAR 

NIRANJAN KUMAR 

ABHINANDAN KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

MANDEEP KUMAR 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SURAJ KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

VARSHA PATEL 

DIPU KUMAR 
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S.N.S. College of Pharmacy 
Motihari 
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251630066 

251630126 

251630027 

251630053 

251630122 

2516300S7 

251630020 

251630082 

251630096 

251630127 

251630155 

251630147 

251630162 

251630151 

251630149 

251630160 

251630154 

251630150 

251630165 

251630156 

251630164 

251630148 

251630157 

251630158 

251630153 

251630159 

251630163 

251630174 

251630171 

251630175 

251630173 

251630172 

Student's Name 

PAWANKUMAR 

AKASH KUMAR 

MOHAMAD SAHIL ANSARI 

MD. AZIB NEZAM 

VIKARAM KUMAR 

RISHABH KUMAR 

VISHAL KUMAR 

OMJI KUMAR 

SUMAN KUMAR 

|GAUTAM KUMAR 

Student's Name 
|ARCHITA PRAKASH 

RITU KUMARI 

OM KUMAR ARYA 

SUBODH KUMAR 

NISHANT RATAN 

MD. YASIR ARFAT 

RANI KUMARI 

VIKASH KUMAR 

ASHISH KUMAR 

|AKHILESH KUMAR 

GOVIND KUMAR 

SUDHANSHU KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

RAMNATH KUMAR 

DIPANSHU KUMAR 

NAVNIT KUMAR 

MUNNA KUMAR 

Pharm. D 

BAIBHAWA KUMAR 

KAVITA KUMARI 

RISHU 

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 

Rank 
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8-Sep-25 

Moihari 
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